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Description

198302020000
14350

02/02/1983
12:00:00

B&N
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 64

198302020000
14350

02/02/1983
12:00:00

B & N
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 64

198302020000
14350

02/02/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

B&N
ENTERPRISES
INC

24 64

198302110000
20180

02/11/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

GRIFFIN
CONTRACT
DEWATERI

24 88

198302140000
20230

02/14/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TECH-TROL
INC

24 104

198302150000
21740

02/15/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CARDIO-
PULMONARY
HOME CAR

24 108

198302210000
23950

02/21/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SHELBY
SITTER CARE
SERVIC

24 123

198302280000
27250

02/28/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

RUSSO'S
HOME AIR &
HEATIN

24 134

198302170000
22870

02/17/1983
12:00:00

L&L WELDING
& GAS
SUPPLY

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 119

198302170000
22870

02/17/1983
12:00:00

L&L WELDING
AND GAS
SUPPLY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 119

198302170000
22870

02/17/1983
12:00:00

L & L
WELDING AND
GAS SUPPLY
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 119

198302110000
20180

02/11/1983
12:00:00

GRIFFIN
CONTRACT
DEWATERING
COMPANY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

*NONE GIVEN* 24 88

198302110000
20200

02/11/1983
12:00:00

DISTINGUISH
ED HIGH
SCHOOL

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 93

198302110000
20200

02/11/1983
12:00:00

DISTINGUISH
ED HIGH
SCHOOL
SENIORS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 93

198302110000
20180

02/11/1983
12:00:00

GRIFFIN
CONTRACT
DEWATERI

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

*NONE GIVEN* 24 88

198302110000
20200

02/11/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

DISTINGUISH
ED HIGH
SCHOOL

24 93

198302150000
21740

02/15/1983
12:00:00

CARDIO-
PULMONARY
HOME CAR

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 108

198302150000
21740

02/15/1983
12:00:00

CARDIO
PULMONARY
HOME CARE
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 108



198302150000
21750

02/15/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* CORP
AMENDMENT

MID-ALABAMA
CONST INC

24 113

198302170000
22870

02/17/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

L&L WELDING
& GAS
SUPPLY

24 119

198302140000
20230

02/14/1983
12:00:00

TECH TROL
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 104

198302110000
20180

02/11/1983
12:00:00

WELLPOINT
DEWATERING
COMPANY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

GRIFFIN
CONTRACT
DEWATERI

24 88

198302210000
23950

02/21/1983
12:00:00

SHELBY
SITTER CARE
SERVIC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 123

198302210000
23950

02/21/1983
12:00:00

SHELBY
SITTER CARE
SERVICE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 123

198302140000
20230

02/14/1983
12:00:00

TECH-TROL
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 104

198302280000
27250

02/28/1983
12:00:00

RUSSOS
HOME AIR
AND HEATING
COMPANY INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

*NONE GIVEN* 24 134

198302280000
27250

02/28/1983
12:00:00

RUSSO'S
HOME AIR &
HEATIN

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

*NONE GIVEN* 24 134

198302150000
21750

02/15/1983
12:00:00

MID-ALABAMA
CONST INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

*NONE GIVEN* 24 113

198302150000
21750

02/15/1983
12:00:00

MID ALABAMA
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

*NONE GIVEN* 24 113


